Laufauswertung

Lauf 6 in Gschwend am 05.09.2015

Klasse 6

Platz

1o © ® N U AN =

Startnr

B685
B628
B747
B814
B801
B586
B823
B802
B811
B822
B741

Name

Kauper, Ralf
Knaack, Thomas
ReB, Thomas
Gabriel, Benjamin
Schmitz, Ralf
Thorméhlen, Jan-Philip
Molitor, Axel
Knaak, Tim - Lucas
Reker, Roger
Wilden, Marko
Fritze, Moritz

Fahrzeug

Yamaha Grizzly 550
Kawasaki KVF 650
Yamaha Grizzly 700
Yamaha Grizzly 660
Yamaha Grizzly 700
Kymco MXU 500

Honda Rincon 680
Kawasaki KVF 650

SMC Jumbo 700 Neu
Can Am Renegade 1000
Can Am Renegade 1000

Verein

GwVRE-
Nummer

05.09.2015
Fehler- Wert.-
punkte punkte

388 30
388 27
416 25
481 24
510 23
614 22
971 21
1036 20
1117 19
1439 18
1548 17



